
Tera Van Keulen Kris GillardMaggie Dahl

Wendy Towne Amber Jensen Raneisha
Keeling

Kimberly
Hansen

Ruth Anne
Adams

Tina Hunsucker Donna Wilke Liza Grillo Cindi Wanta



Shawna Christianson $1215.75 $584 $1184 $1784 $2384 $3584
Maggie Dahl $1004.75 $795 $1395 $1995 $2595 $3795
Shari Kirkham $871.00 $929 $1529 $2129 $2729 $3929
Kris Gillard $738.00 $1062 $1662 $2262 $2862 $4062
Jill Gansch $482.00 $1318 $1918 $2518 $3118 $4318
Tina Hunsucker $470.25 $1330 $1930 $2530 $3130 $4330
Raneisha Keeling $438.00 $1362 $1962 $2562 $3162 $4362

Shawna Christianson $1215.75 $584 $1184 $1784 $2384 $3584
Maggie Dahl $1004.75 $795 $1395 $1995 $2595 $3795
Shari Kirkham $871.00 $929 $1529 $2129 $2729 $3929
Kris Gillard $738.00 $1062 $1662 $2262 $2862 $4062
Jill Gansch $482.00 $1318 $1918 $2518 $3118 $4318
Tina Hunsucker $470.25 $1330 $1930 $2530 $3130 $4330
Raneisha Keeling $438.00 $1362 $1962 $2562 $3162 $4362



Kris Gillard $1446
Shawna Christianson $1215
Maggie Dahl $1004
Shari Kirkham $871
Theresa Derkowski $803
Amanda Gronholz $665
Amber Jensen $646
Wendy Towne $624
Tina Hunsucker $606
Amanda Erdmann $603
Tera Van Keulen $598
Jill Gansch $482
Raneisha Keeling $438
Kim Meissner $435
Mary Kapellen $431
Heather Schmeckpeper $408
Amy Sternweis $401
Blanche Smith $380
Tammy Gorski $377
Rhiannon Goad $375
Ana Helget $349
Abigail Wiley $339
Heather Rokeh $337
Heather Hartwig $309
Deborah Gough $293
Carmen Espino Espino $285
Jordan Roedl $284
Tracy Vruwink $282
Pamela Pearsall $280
Susie Krakow $278
Karla Haugen $277
Natalie Bradshaw $266
Terri Doster $262
Stacy Frost $259
Dawn Meise $252
Lauren Brown $249
Connie Negaard $246
Jenifer Posick $242
Kristi Beneke $242
Kristin Novinska $240
Anna Koktan $234
Ranee Welch $229
Michele Ekstrom $228
Susan Carran $228
Lori Heindl $227
Linda Stacy $227
Krissy Grillo-Hemenway $226
Connie Olson $226
RaeLyn Parker $226
Sarah Lutey $225
Kimberly Tallitsch $225
Stefanie Wrasse $198
Brenda Fritzke $177
Jolene O'Brion $156
Liza Grillo $154
Brodie Herrick $143
Jessica De Deker $123
Leah Fritsche $121
Katie Hosbach $94
Alexis Fink $88
Faye Tenhaken $87
Trish Stofflet $70
Stephanie Heltsley $66
Tessie Sharrow $36
Emilie Fisher $32
Esther Borchardt $12

Kris Gillard $1446
Shawna Christianson $1215
Maggie Dahl $1004
Shari Kirkham $871
Theresa Derkowski $803
Amanda Gronholz $665
Amber Jensen $646
Wendy Towne $624
Tina Hunsucker $606
Amanda Erdmann $603

Kris Gillard $1446
Shawna Christianson $1215
Maggie Dahl $1004
Shari Kirkham $871
Theresa Derkowski $803
Amanda Gronholz $665
Amber Jensen $646
Wendy Towne $624
Tina Hunsucker $606
Amanda Erdmann $603

Michele Ekstrom Eagle Lake, MN Maggie Dahl
Jessie Freebreg Rudolph, WI Amanda Erdmann
Ana Flores Madison, WI Mary Gronholz



1. Tera Van Keulen $5556.50  
2. Kris Gillard $5086.00  
3. Theresa Derkowski $5029.00  
4. Amber Jensen $3870.00  
5. Tina Hunsucker $3797.90  
6. Amanda Gronholz $3309.50  
7. Wendy Towne $3079.00  
8. Liza Grillo $2719.00  
9. Amanda Erdmann $2636.00  

10. Raneisha Keeling $2496.80  
11. Shawna Christianson $2481.50  
12. Brenda Fritzke $2225.50  
13. Maggie Dahl $2029.50  
14. Shari Kirkham $1944.00  
15. Stefanie Wrasse $1796.00  
16. Jill Gansch $1659.00  
17. Carmen Espino Espino $1619.00  
18. Jordan Roedl $1616.00  
19. Melissa Madsen $1612.50  
20. Jessica Larsen $1542.50  

Tina Hunsucker 1 $69.68
Raneisha Keeling 1 $25.62
Hannah Miller 1 $24.16

Tina Hunsucker 1 $69.68
Raneisha Keeling 1 $25.62
Hannah Miller 1 $24.16



Wendy Towne

Amber Jensen Raneisha
Keeling

Kimberly
Hansen

Ruth Anne
Adams

Tina
Hunsucker

Donna Wilke Liza Grillo

Cindi Wanta

Hannah Miller Maggie Dahl Lori Heindl
Amy Helton Theresa Derkowski Ana Helget
Stefanie Wrasse Jordan Roedl Heather Schmeckpeper
Kris Gillard Linda Stacy
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Wendy Towne

Tera Van
Keulen

Amber Jensen Amanda
Erdmann

Kris Gillard Amanda
Gronholz











Tammy Laska 22

Jaclyn Effert 18

Maggie Dahl 17

Julie Rodriguez 16

Mary Beth Kelly 16

Traci Meyer 14

Kristin Novinska 13

Amy Flemister 13

Stacy Walz 10

Liza Grillo 9

Ann Frazier 9

Katie Hosbach 2

Meagan Meier 1

Cindy Stillman 2
Stefanie Wrasse 4
Teresa Radke 6
Jodie Arkin 7
Kimberly Hansen 8
Hannah Rosin 8
Linda McCullen 9
Renae Heesch 9
Ana Flores 9
Melissa Mangan 11
Anna Koktan 11
Amy Flemister 12
Kristi Beneke 12
Amy Paff 15
Sarah Lutey 17
Amber Nieman 17
Cynthia Birr 21
Maria Drazkowski 21
Victoria Redecker 23
Marybeth Imperiale 24
Bonnie Oftedahl 26
Karen Homb 27
Kathy Hans 27
Tanya Schulz 28
Linda Stacy 28
Meagan Meier 29




